`
Brass Buss Bar - 12 positions
CX-DC-EBBB12
Call +84 96 615 09 11 or email: sales@conexvn.com for more information
Lot E, Road No. 4 | Long Duc Industrial Zone, Long Duc Ward, Vinh Long Province 940000 | Vietnam | Conexvn.com
Specification
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Copper material reduces electrical resistance and power consumption,
capable of handling stable current loads and good voltage distribution.
• The surface is nickel-plated to protect the copper conductor from oxidation
or gas formation.
• Clean, burr-free holes ensure good contact between the bolt and the
conductor.
• Easy to use, no need for protective cover, can be used directly, wiring is
simple, convenient and fast.
CONSTRUCTION
Mechanical data Value
Connector Type
Number Of Contacts
Mounting Type
Material
Screw size
Hole diamete
Dimensions (LxWxH)
Screw
12
Panel Mount
Copper with nikel plated
M5
7mm
109mm x 13mm x 8mm